ADVANTAGES
• Fully integrated, compact motion
system
• IP65 sealing at an excellent
price-performance ratio
• High noise immunity
• Low electrical noise emissions
• Very high tuning bandwidth

Dimensions in inches [mm]
*Minimum Bend Radius - Fixed 1.51 [38.4], Moving 2.83 [72.0]
PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
ORDERING CODE
SM        23        16        5        S               -
Custom Winding
- 48 V winding
T 48 V winding high torque
x 24 V winding
(on request)
xT 24 V winding high torque
(on request)
Configuration and Brake Options
- 12 pin connector (5 V TTL, 4xIOs and 2xCAN)
-BRK 12 pin connector (5 V TTL, 4xIOs and 2xCAN)
+ internal brake
-C 5 pin connector (dedicated CAN)
-BRK-C 5 pin connector (dedicated CAN)
+ internal brake
-EO 12 pin connector (5 V TTL, 6xIOs and
encoder OUT)
-BRK-EO 12 pin connector (5 V TTL, 6xIOs and
encoder OUT) + internal brake
-IO6 12 pin connector (5 V TTL, 6xIOs and 1xCAN)
-BRK-IO6 12 pin connector (5 V TTL, 6xIOs and 1xCAN)
+ internal brake
* Motor shaft is not sealed
SmartMotor™
NEMA Frame Size
23
34
Motor
16
Class 5
Style
S S = sloped cap and sealed
All S-style motors have IP65* protection and metric axial connectors
DE is standard
For product information, visit www.animatics.com
For more information or the office nearest you, contact us online, animatics_sales@moog.com
Moog is a registered trademark of Moog Inc. and its subsidiaries.
All trademarks as indicated herein are the property of Moog Inc. and its subsidiaries.
©2022 Moog Inc. All rights reserved. All changes are reserved.
Moog Animatics Class 5 S-style SmartMotor™ With IP Protection Technical Data Sheet
MA1031-0122
NOTE: DMX protocol is available on the -EO option motors